an of the opinion that the applicant, who is the widow of

the deceased Aulad Ahmad, is entitled to get the unpaid

<IIIountof D C R G.

The application is accQrdingly allowed with the

direction to the respondents that the remaining aIIount of

OCR G i.e. Rs.35,727=80 (Rupees thirty five thousand

seven hundred twenty seven and paise eighty) only of

Aulad Ahmadbe paid to the applicant, widow of Aulad

Ahmad,within a period of two months together with

interest frllll 20 07 86 at the rate of 7% per annum t

from the date of canmunication of this order. There

will be no order as to cost.